
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA
ACTIVITY CALENDAR

October: 2023
Cyber Awareness Month

DATE DAY EVENT

2nd Oct Monday
Gandhi Jayanti & Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti (Holiday)

International Day of Non Violence

3rd Oct Tuesday
Meditation / Breathing Exercises (III-VII) / JOY OF GIVING week begins -
Ek Mutthi Anaaj, DAAN UTSAV / Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (Nursery-II)

4th Oct Wednesday
SSP VI/ World Habitat Day &World Animal Welfare Day- Science Faculty
WORLD MENTAL HEALTHWeek begins. ‘Finish the picture’ and
‘Wrinkled Heart’ activity - class III-IV.

5th Oct Thursday SSP VII/ Card Making on World Teachers’ Day (III-IV,VII-X)/ ‘Something
about me’ activity - class V-VI.

6th Oct Friday
Assembly I-G & Address by Ms.Venus Duggal/ S.E. & Hobby classes
(VIII-X) / ‘Poster Making’ activity - class VII
World Smile Day - Caricature/ Cartoon strip making (class V - VII)

7th Oct Saturday Result PTM (III - VI) / ‘Positive Board Display’ activity - classes VII-VIII,
‘Storytelling’ with the help of Thematic Appreciation Test - classes IX-X.

9th Oct Monday Abacus Exam (I-V) / Result PTM (VII - XII)

10th Oct Tuesday
Assembly IX-X, Street Play on World Mental Health Day / National Postal
Day - Visit to General Post Office (VIII) –English Faculty.
JOY OF GIVING week concludes.

11th Oct Wednesday
Assembly VII-VIII, Street Play as part of World Mental Health Week
celebrations / SSP VI/ PPTs, and Article Reading on International Girl
Child Day (V-VI, IX-X), WORLD MENTAL HEALTHWeek concludes.

12th Oct Thursday Assembly V-E & Address by Ms.Suman Arora/ SSP VII

13th Oct Friday

Assembly I-H & Address by Ms. Rachna Bhatia / International Day of
Disaster Management Awareness & Fire Safety Drill - (XI-XII)
S.E. and Hobby classes - (VIII-X)/ Visit to Rakh Bagh (UKG)

14th Oct Saturday Second Saturday

16th Oct Monday Assembly III-G & Address by Ms.Chitwan Kaur/ World Food Day-
Nursery-II

17th Oct Tuesday

Assembly V-F on Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Anand Swami Ji &
Address by Ms. Monika Arora / Article reading on International Day for
the Eradication of Poverty (IX-X) / Celebration of Birth Anniversary of
Mahatma Anand Swami Ji (III - IV, VI - VIII)

18th Oct Wednesday

Assembly VII-D & Address by Ms.Suman Thakur/ SSP-VI,
Visit to Rakh Bagh (LKG)



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA
ACTIVITY CALENDAR
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Cyber Awareness Month

DATE DAY EVENT

19th Oct Thursday
Assembly IX-D & Address by Ms. Monica Sharma / SSP VII/ Eco-Fashion on
SDG-5 Gender Equality (XI-XII)

20th Oct Friday Assembly II-A & Address by Ms.Silky Mittal/ S.E. & Hobby classes (VIII-X)/
Visit to War Museum –XII English Faculty,

21st Oct Saturday
Skill Building classes/ Inter House Kho-Kho Competition - U-14 (Boys and
Girls)/ Activity on Health & Wellness (IX-X)

23rd Oct Monday
Assembly III-H Theme - Dussehra, Address by Ms.Bandanpreet Kaur/
Dussehra Celebration (Nursery-II)/ Activity on Health & Wellness (VI-VIII)

24th Oct Tuesday
Dussehra Holiday

25th Oct Wednesday
Assembly VII-E & Address by Ms.Rumjeet Kaur/SSP VI/ Inter House PPT
Competition, Theme - Career Dress Up Day On SDG-8 (IX-X)

26th Oct Thursday
Assembly IX-E & Address by Mr. Rahul Sharma /SSP VII

27th Oct Friday
Assembly II-B & Address by Ms. Monika Verma / S.E.& Hobby classes
(VIII-X)/ Theme Based Display Boards –VI,VIII & X –EBSB Activity

28th Oct Saturday
Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)

30th Oct Monday
Assembly III-A & Address by Ms.Kanchan Devi/Vigilance Awareness Week
begins - Legal Literacy Club & PGT Humanities

31st Oct Tuesday
Rashtriya Ekta Diwas / National Unity Day, Poster Making/Collage Making
Competition (VII-X) - Social Science Faculty

Activities for Cyber Awareness Month -

Every section of classes III - X will organize the following activities (any 2) in their Computer / IT period and
maintain the record of the same : Videos on Cyber Security / Logo Designing / Digital Poster Designing / Quiz /
Chart or Collage making / PowerPoint Presentation


